
BOARD OF EDUCATION 

School District of South Orange-Maplewood 

525 Academy Street, Maplewood, NJ 07040 
 

 
CALENDAR FOR PUBLIC BOARD MEETINGS 2022 

 
   

Board of Education meetings commence at 7:30 p.m. (unless otherwise noted) on 

the dates listed below in the District Meeting Room at the Board of Education 

Administration Building, 525 Academy Street, Maplewood and/or utilizing an 

online video conference platform which will include Hearing of Individuals.  The 

community can view the meeting by following the steps which will be listed on 

the agenda. If there are members of the community who would like to attend the 

meeting in person, please note that masks and social distancing are optional in 

accordance with the guidance received from the local DOH and the CDC. Action 

will be taken. 

    

 January 5, 2022 (Wednesday) 

 January 24, 2022 (Monday)  

 February 24, 2022 (Thursday) 

 March 21, 2022 (Monday) 

 April 18, 2022 (Monday) 

                               May 9, 2022 (Monday, Organizational Mtg., Renewals) 

 May 16, 2022 (Monday) 

 June 6, 2022 (Monday, Staff Recognition/Retirement)    

 June 27, 2022 (Monday) 
 July 18, 2022 (Monday) 

Thursdays:   

 August 25, 2022 

 September 29, 2022 

 October 20, 2022 

 November 17, 2022  

 December 15, 2022 

 January 5, 2023 (Reorganization) 
 

 

 

 

         

 

 


